
2017/18 FINAL GLENBROOK SOUTH BUS ROUTES 
ROUTE 1S GBS AM ROUTE 2S GBS AM ROUTE 3S GBS (A ROUTE)

1 GROVE3 & PIINE 7:05 1 WAUKEGAN & CHESTNUT 7:09 1 MARY KAY & MAPLELEAF (North end of Debra) 7:18
2 PINE & TINKER WAY 7:06 2 WAUKEGAN & PEBBLECREEK 7:10 2 WILLOW & PRINCETON 7:20
3 GROVE & HUTCHINGS 7:08 3 SUNSET RIDGE & PENDLETON 7:12 3 WEST LAKE & GOLDENROD 7:25
4 GROVE & RALEIGH 7:09 4 SUNSET RIDGE & WOODLAWN 7:12 4 DAUNTLESS & CORAL 7:28
5 ELIZABETH & SANFORD 7:10 5 SUNSET RIDGE & PLEASANT DR 7:13 5 SAIPAN & BUCCANEER 7:29
6 HAWTHORNE & BONNIE GLEN 7:11 6 SUNSET RIDGE & MAPLE 7:14 6 WEST LAKE & MONTEREY 7:31
7 WAGNER & TIMBERLINE 7:14 7 MICKEY & WINNETKA RD 7:16 7 WEST LAKE & GREENWOOD 7:31

8 WAGNER & GOLFVIEW 7:14 8 WINNETKA RD & BRANDON 7:17 ROUTE 3S GBS (B ROUTE)
9 WAGNER & GLENVIEW 7:15 9 WAGNER & LOIS 7:18 1 ENTERPRISE & ALLEY 7:19

10 WAGNER & POLO 7:16 10 WAGNER & QUEENS 7:18 2 CONSTITUTION & INDEPENDENCE 7:21
11 WAGNER & CENTRAL 7:17 11 WAGNER  & LINDEN 7:19 3 THISTLE & INDEPENDENCE 7:21
12 SURREY & POLO 7:18 12 WAGNER & KENILWORTH 7:19 4 THISTLE & COTTONWOOD 7:22
13 GLENVIEW & LENOX 7:19 13 WAGNER & WOODLAWN 7:20 5 COTTONWOOD & BLUESTEM 7:23
14 GLENVIEW & DRAKE 7:20 14 WAGNER & WAGNER CT 7:21 6 FIELDING & THISTLE 7:24
15 GLENVIEW & RALEIGH 7:21 15 EAST LAKE & MEADOW 7:22 7 BLUESTEM & FIELDING 7:25
16 SEQUOIA TRL & BASSWORD CIR 7:24 16 EAST LAKE & HUNTINGTON 7:23 8 NIMITZ & PATRIOT 7:27
17 SEQUOIA TRL & SILVERWILLOW DR 7:25 17 WAUKEGAN & WOODLAWN 7:24 9 PATRIOT & CHESTNUT 7:27

10 WEST LAKE & VALOR 7:29

ROUTE 4S GBS (A ROUTE) AM ROUTE 5S GBS AM ROUTE 6S GBS AM
1 WAUKEGAN & MAIN (Sunset Village) 7:18 1 LEHIGH & RUGEN 7:15 1 WAUKEGAN & HENLEY 7:07

2 GLENVIEW & ELM 7:18 2 WAUKEGAN & LINNEMAN 7:08
ROUTE 4S GBS (B ROUTE) 3 HARLEM & HENLEY 7:20 3 PALMGREN & CARRIAGE HILL 7:10

1 WESTLEIGH & ABERDEEN 7:15 4 LINNEMAN & ELM 7:21 4 SPRING & CENTRAL PARKWAY 7:11
2 WESTLEIGH & SUMMIT 7:16 5 SPRUCE & DEWES 7:23 5 COUNTRY & LOCUST 7:12
3 WAUKEGAN & WILDBERRY 7:17 6 SPRUCE & PRAIRIE 7:23 6 BRIAR & PARK (W. end of Briar by PO & Train)7:15
4 WAUKEGAN & JEFFERSON 7:19 7 SWAINWOOD & PINEHURTST 7:25 7 COLFAX & NORA 7:17
5 JEFFERSON & MONROE 7:20 8 SWAINWOOD & CEDARWOOD 7:26 8 HARLEM & MACARTHUR 7:18
6 CHESTNUT & TANGLEWOOD 7:21 9 CEDARWOOD & SUMAC CIR 7:27 9 MACARTHUR & LINCOLN 7:18
7 PATRIOT & INDEPENDENCE 7:26 10 GLENVIEW RD & SHERMER (NE) 7:28 10 MACARTHUR & ELM 7:19
8 INDEPENDENCE & LANGLEY 7:27 11 MONTGOMERY & WALNUT 7:20
9 INDEPENDENCE & PRAIRIE LAWN 7:29 12 SPRUCE & HARRISON 7:21

10 MONTEREY & KITTYHAWK 7:30 13 LEHIGH & CULVER (SE Corner) 7:23
14 HARLEM & CENTRAL (NE Corner) 7:24
15 CENTRAL & SPRUCE 7:25
16 CENTRAL & HUBER 7:27

  2017/18 FINAL GLENBROOK SOUTH BUS ROUTES 

ROUTE 7S GBS AM ROUTE 8S GBS AM ROUTE 9S GBS AM
1 CENTRAL RD & SHORT LN 7:20 1 GREENWOOD & BELLWOOD 7:14 1 GLENVIEW RD & PFINGSTEN RD 7:15
2 PICK & PICK COURT 7:20 2 KNOLLWOOD & GLENDALE 7:15 2 PFINGSTEN & KNOLLWOOD 7:16
3 CLAVEY LN & BEL AIRE DR 7:21 3 KNOLLWOOD & HUBER LANE 7:16 3 PFINGSTEN & LINDENWOOD 7:17
4 BEL AIR DR & FONTANA 7:22 4 KNOLLWOOD & PRAIRIE LAWN 7:17 4 CASTILIAN COURT APT (IN LOT) 7:20
5 GREENFIELD & FERNWOOD 7:23 5 KNOLLWOOD & TERRACE 7:18 5 MILWAUKEE & LILAC (NW CORNER) 7:24
6 GREENFIELD & SHERMER 7:24 6 TERRACE & GLENVIEW RD 7:19 6 MAPLE & LOCUST 7:25
7 SHERMER & BIRCHWOOD CT 7:25 7 GLENVIEW RD & PRAIRIE LAWN 7:20 7 MAGNOLIA & LARCH   7:27
8 SHERMER & COVERT RD 7:26 8 LINNEMAN & HUBER 7:21 8 MERLE & GREGORY 7:29
9 SHERMER & ROBINCREST 7:27 9 LINNEMAN & GLENSHIRE 7:22

10 CENTRAL & GLENSHIRE 7:23
11 CENTRAL & MEADOW 7;24
12 MILWAUKEE & LINNEMAN 7:25
13 REVERE & HENLEY 7:27
14 GLENVIEW RD & ELMDALE 7:28

ROUTE 10SA GBS AM ROUTE 11SA GBS AM ROUTE 12SA GBS AM
1 CENTRAL ROAD & DEE ROAD  7:14 1 TRIUMVERA  / BUS SHELTER 7:13 1 SALEM WALK APTS  - IN FRONT 7:20
2 DEARLOVE & WILLIAMSBURG APTS 7:15 2 CENTRAL ROAD & DEE ROAD 7:14 2 SANDERS & GREENLEAF 7:22
3 DEARLOVE & REGENCY APTS  7:16 3 DEARLOVE & WILLIAMSBURG APTS 7:15 3 SANDERS & CONCORD 7:23
4 DEARLOVE & ESSEX COURT   7:16 4 DEARLOVE & REGENCY APTS 7:16 4 SANDERS & BISHOPS GATE 7:24
5 DEARLOVE & COVE LN APTS   7:17 5 DEARLOVE & ESSEX COURT 7:16 5 WINKELMAN & VOGAY 7:27

6 DEARLOVE & COVE LN APTS 7:16 6 WILLOW RD & SIOUX CT 7:30

ROUTE 10SB GBS AM ROUTE 11SB GBS AM 2 Late Activity Buses (Westbound) at 4:45 PM
1 CENTRAL ROAD & DEE ROAD  7:14 1 MICHAEL TODD TERRACE 7:13 1 Late Activity Bus (Eastbound) at 4:45 PM

2 DEARLOVE & WILLIAMSBURG APTS 7:17 2 CENTRAL RD & DEE RD 7:15 1 Late Activity Bus (All Glenview) at 5:45 PM
3 DEARLOVE & REGENCY APTS  7:18 3 DEARLOVE & WILLIAMSBURG APTS 7:15 DAILY - NO EXTRA CHARGE
4 DEARLOVE & ESSEX COURT   7:19 4 DEARLOVE & REGENCY APTS 7:16 Departure Times Subject to Change
5 DEARLOVE & COVE LN APTS   7:20 DEARLOVE & ESSEX COURT 7:16

DEARLOVE & COVE LN APTS 7:16
SEPT 8, 2017


